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VOLUMI ESISTENTI

COLOMBAIO:

3608.41 MC

VOLUME ATTUALE

ATR 3: 658 MC

VOLUME

TRASFERIBILE VIA

GIROLA:

2100 MC

VOLUME PIAZZA:

3255.33 MC

+24.92

+23.24

ATR3

ATR3

COMUNE DI BLEVIO
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PROGETTISTA STRUTTURALE

COMUNE DI BLEVIO

1.1

stato di fatto

Inquadramento e rilievo fotografico

 

PIANO ATTUATIVO
IN VARIANTE URBANISTICA
COMPENDIO "COLOMBAIO"

ATR 3


